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07902: Life tables, by age x, year, sex and contents
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ex
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ex
0 years 100000 223 80.91 100000 224 84.28
1 year 99777 23 80.09 99776 7 83.47
2 years 99754 19 79.11 99769 14 82.47
3 years 99735 16 78.13 99756 7 81.48
4 years 99719 9 77.14 99749 13 80.49
5 years 99709 6 76.15 99736 16 79.50
6 years 99703 9 75.15 99720 6 78.51
7 years 99694 6 74.16 99713 3 77.52
8 years 99688 0 73.16 99710 6 76.52
9 years 99688 6 72.16 99704 3 75.53
10 years 99682 9 71.17 99701 0 74.53
11 years 99673 6 70.17 99701 3 73.53
12 years 99667 12 69.18 99697 7 72.53
13 years 99654 0 68.19 99691 16 71.53
14 years 99654 9 67.19 99675 20 70.55
15 years 99645 22 66.19 99655 10 69.56
16 years 99623 30 65.21 99645 16 68.57
17 years 99593 18 64.23 99629 25 67.58
18 years 99575 26 63.24 99604 13 66.60
19 years 99549 55 62.25 99591 13 65.60
20 years 99494 60 61.29 99579 12 64.61
21 years 99434 56 60.33 99566 18 63.62
22 years 99378 98 59.36 99548 18 62.63
23 years 99279 48 58.42 99530 18 61.64
24 years 99231 63 57.45 99512 9 60.65
25 years 99168 40 56.48 99503 26 59.66
26 years 99128 58 55.50 99478 25 58.67
27 years 99071 78 54.54 99453 27 57.69
28 years 98993 60 53.58 99426 19 56.70
29 years 98933 35 52.61 99407 36 55.71
30 years 98898 46 51.63 99372 39 54.73
31 years 98853 83 50.65 99333 17 53.76
32 years 98770 57 49.69 99315 17 52.76
33 years 98713 46 48.72 99298 38 51.77
34 years 98667 86 47.75 99261 29 50.79
35 years 98580 41 46.79 99231 49 49.81
36 years 98539 68 45.81 99182 23 48.83
37 years 98471 76 44.84 99159 35 47.84
38 years 98395 85 43.87 99124 53 46.86

Males Females
2017



39 years 98310 81 42.91 99070 63 45.89
40 years 98229 84 41.94 99007 36 44.91
41 years 98145 82 40.98 98971 79 43.93
42 years 98063 95 40.01 98892 84 42.97
43 years 97967 103 39.05 98808 80 42.00
44 years 97864 106 38.09 98728 54 41.04
45 years 97758 100 37.13 98674 85 40.06
46 years 97658 141 36.17 98589 107 39.09
47 years 97517 157 35.22 98482 117 38.13
48 years 97360 144 34.28 98365 108 37.18
49 years 97216 214 33.33 98257 153 36.22
50 years 97002 214 32.40 98104 109 35.27
51 years 96787 234 31.47 97994 194 34.31
52 years 96553 261 30.55 97800 155 33.38
53 years 96292 300 29.63 97646 184 32.43
54 years 95992 296 28.72 97461 294 31.49
55 years 95696 318 27.81 97168 248 30.59
56 years 95378 343 26.90 96919 263 29.66
57 years 95035 463 25.99 96656 317 28.74
58 years 94572 503 25.12 96339 305 27.84
59 years 94069 595 24.25 96034 304 26.92
60 years 93474 569 23.40 95730 391 26.01
61 years 92904 606 22.54 95339 390 25.11
62 years 92298 621 21.69 94948 468 24.21
63 years 91678 817 20.83 94480 500 23.33
64 years 90860 799 20.01 93980 529 22.45
65 years 90061 872 19.19 93451 629 21.58
66 years 89189 1047 18.37 92822 717 20.72
67 years 88142 1139 17.58 92105 746 19.88
68 years 87004 1197 16.80 91359 853 19.03
69 years 85806 1319 16.03 90506 932 18.21
70 years 84487 1326 15.27 89574 1042 17.39
71 years 83161 1464 14.51 88532 1143 16.59
72 years 81697 1690 13.76 87389 1251 15.80
73 years 80008 1798 13.04 86138 1448 15.02
74 years 78210 1815 12.33 84690 1539 14.27
75 years 76395 2075 11.61 83151 1714 13.53
76 years 74320 2112 10.92 81437 1737 12.80
77 years 72208 2518 10.23 79700 1913 12.07
78 years 69690 3013 9.58 77787 2098 11.35
79 years 66677 3060 8.99 75689 2208 10.66
80 years 63617 3287 8.39 73481 2690 9.96
81 years 60330 3649 7.83 70791 2965 9.32
82 years 56681 3716 7.30 67826 2885 8.71
83 years 52965 3872 6.77 64941 3057 8.07
84 years 49093 4204 6.27 61884 3731 7.44
85 years 44889 4245 5.81 58153 3928 6.89
86 years 40645 4518 5.36 54225 4324 6.35



87 years 36127 4345 4.97 49901 4526 5.86
88 years 31782 4191 4.58 45375 4528 5.39
89 years 27591 4183 4.20 40847 5073 4.94
90 years 23408 4184 3.86 35774 4814 4.57
91 years 19224 3456 3.60 30960 4773 4.20
92 years 15768 3512 3.27 26188 4336 3.87
93 years 12256 2806 3.07 21852 4047 3.54
94 years 9451 2296 2.83 17804 3901 3.23
95 years 7155 2051 2.58 13904 3548 3.00
96 years 5104 1673 2.42 10356 2657 2.86
97 years 3431 1085 2.35 7699 2129 2.67
98 years 2347 825 2.21 5570 1619 2.50
99 years 1521 580 2.13 3951 1232 2.32
100 years 941 374 2.14 2719 920 2.14
101 years 567 242 2.23 1799 725 1.99
102 years 325 72 2.51 1074 369 1.99
103 years 253 91 2.08 705 240 1.77
104 years 162 43 1.97 465 187 1.42
105 years 119 0 1.50 278 127 1.04
106 years 119 119 0.50 151 151 0.50


